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COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
Fort Bend County, Texas

Carmen P. Turner, MPA (281) 341-3710
County Tax Assessor-Collector Fax (832) 471-1830
www.fbetx.gov

June 27, 2023

Fort Bend County Judge

Attn: County Judge KP George
401 Jackson Sreet

Richmond, TX 77469-3110

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge George:
Attached is a summary of the 10/20 year write off of property taxes per Texas Property Tax
Code Section 33.05 “Limitation on Collection of Taxes”. Please submit recorded signed letter
along with a copy of the supporting minutes for our records.
If further assistance is needed, please contact me at (281) 341-3737.
Sincerely,
it
Carmen P. Turner, MPA, PCC, CTOP
Enclosures

Acknowledged:
Name of Jurisdiction: Fort Bend County Drainage

Kéé/ oogae %&tﬁf 5, 2022

Jurisdiction Signature

1317 Eugene Heimann Circle ¢« Richmond, TX 77469-3623
08/09/2023 Original (e) & (i) sent to Marcy Prock, Tax Assessor - Collector
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FORT BEND COUNTY
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
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Juris 78 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

Near. Memt ot . DwnerDName ;. vy jLevyPsid. - Remelaing Levy
1993 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $11.14 $0.00 $11.14
1994 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $9.24 $0.00 $9.24
1995 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $8.15 $0.00 $8.15
1996 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $8.45 $0.00 $8.45
1997 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $8.27 $0.00 $8.27
1998 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $8.70 $0.00 $8.70
1999 1200000481400907 GARZA JOSE $7.47 $0.00 $7.47
2001 2150150000010907 NGUYEN NHON V & HUONG M VO $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2002 0009000000624907 FT BEND COUNTY $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2002 0009000006506907 PALLADINO MICHAEL $4.19 $0.00 $4.19
2002 0013000000548907 GRADEN CONST CO INC $0.97 $0.00 $0.97
2002 0016000000207907 THOMPSON CHAPEL MISSIONARY B. $4.28 $0.00 $4.28
2002 0018000000811901 COLE RICHARD $2.22 $0.00 $2.22
2002 0022000002860906 TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE DEPART} $15.82 $0.00 $15.82
2002 0023000000300901 PULTAR VACLAV $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0025000000001907 SAM DINKINS ESTATE $3.34 $0.00 $3.34
2002 0028000000260901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0029000000303901 PITTMAN LULU ADAMS ESTATE $4.28 $0.00 $4.28
2002 0050000000380901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0057003700010908 DELGADO RAY $0.96 $0.00 $0.96
2002 0057012800016908 TAYLOR DAVID $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0057012800017908 TAYLOR MARVA LOUIS $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0057012800032908 BROWN MARGARET TAYLOR $0.16 $0.00 $0.16
2002 0057022100000908 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0057023300023908 RODRIGUEZ JOSE ANTONIO ESTATE $2.05 $0.00 $2.05
2002 0058007700000908 HUMPHREY CHRISTOPHER JAMES $1.31 $0.00 $1.31
2002 0058016900000908 GUESS GERTHA ETAL $5.71 $0.00 $5.71
2002 0058017100000908 GUESS DAN ESTATE $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2002 0058017200000908 GUESS GERTHA ETAL $5.81 $0.00 $5.81
2002 0058017300000908 GUESS GERTHA ETAL $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2002 0058017400000908 GUESS GERTHA ETAL $0.39 $0.00 $0.39
2002 0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $2.44 $0.00 $2.44
2002 0058022300000908 DAWKINS DORIS $0.21 $0.00 $0.21
2002 0058023700000908 HARRIS EMILY (ESTATE) $2.46 $0.00 $2.46
2002 0058038300001908 NEAL HEIRS $0.16 $0.00 $0.16
2002 005804 1700000908 PINK & KING $0.73 $0.00 $0.73
2002 0058044700000908 GUESS GERTHA ETAL $0.90 $0.00 $0.90
2002 0062000000255901 HINES GERALDINE B $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0064000000961907 GARZA GENARO $2.34 $0.00 $2.34
2002 006400000t316907 GONZALES ABIGAIL D $5.39 $0.00 $5.39
2002 0066080038400903 DALEY WANDA $3.24 $0.00 $3.24
2002 0066210001200903 UNKNOWN $0.71 $0.00 $0.71
2002 0071003000020908 SHOAF OSCAR $0.50 $0.00 $0.50
2002 0071004700000908 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0071004800000908 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0072002400000908 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0072040009400903 DILLARD V $0.79 $0.00 $0.79
2002 0076000000460901 LEWIS AGNES $11.20 $0.00 $11.20
2002 0076000000680901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0077000000373907 PALMER PLANTATION MUD 2 $1.73 $0.00 $1.73
2002 0078000000600901 FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0078000000610901 FORT BEND COUNTY TRUSTEE $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0078000000730901 MCHALE RONALD E & JENELLE $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 007900000008290 ¢ CRUTCHER CLIM $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0081000370007901 SHELTON JEP $1.27 $0.00 $1.27
2002 0082000000250901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0085190034800903 FORT BEND COUNTY $1.13 $0.00 $1.13
2002 0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2002 0092000000216901 UNIVERSITY STATE BANK $1.51 $0.00 $1.51
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2002 0130000070100901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0133000150080901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0142000010060901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0191000000712907 KAUFMAN JOAN P $0.17 $0.00 $0.17
2002 0191000000814907 UNKNOWN $1.79 $0.00 $1.79
2002 0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $0.35 $0.00 $0.35
2002 0236000001681906 JONES WILLIAM T & ADA $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2002 0250000930010901 SPEIGHT & HENDRIX $1.57 $0.00 $1.57
2002 0254000000952906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2002 0268000000011914 HARRIS-FORT BEND MUD #3 $3.17 $0.00 $3.17
2002 0313000000800907 BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL $0.34 $0.00 $0.34
2002 0313000000900907 ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D) $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2002 0351000000250901 UNKNOWN $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 0359000060011914 CINCO JOINT VENTURE $0.53 $0.00 $0.53
2002 0464000000901906 SEVERIN DAISY M $5.97 $0.00 $5.97
2002 0623000001003907 FORD JANE F $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2002 0623000001005907 GOLDEN MARY $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2002 1150000043201907 MCGARR ROBERT & ARLENE RICE $3.69 $0.00 $3.69
2002 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $1.10 $0.00 $1.10
2002 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $1.08 $0.00 $1.08
2002 1740010180016901 EVANS NEWELL MICHAEL $0.73 $0.00 $0.73
2002 1740010180030901 CURL MARGUERITE $0.11 $0.00 $0.11
2002 1865010050050901 VASQUEZ LOUIS $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 2805000210040901 GUTIERREZ ALEX $7.99 $0.00 $7.99
2002 2855000030027901 SANCHEZ ARNULFO $0.91 $0.00 $0.91
2002 3010040010010901 STATE OF TEXAS $4.02 $0.00 $4.02
2002 3400000030802907 GARZA MANUELA $0.21 $0.00 $0.21
2002 3570020000001907 RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA $1.68 $0.00 $1.68
2002 3570020000040907 RUIZ RODOLFO CASTUERA $5.63 $0.00 $5.63
2002 3605020000860901 GLENMEADOW TOWN HOMES INC $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 4055000020092901 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $0.09 $0.00 $0.09
2002 4415000090161901 HARRIS ROBERT $1.63 $0.00 $1.63
2002 4600002872040907 UNKNOWN $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2002 4600002872060907 UNKNOWN $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2002 5850000061900907 GORDON LAVALIUS C JR $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2002 5903020000003907 MACNAUGHTON & CO $0.56 $0.00 $0.56
2002 6455000060018901 CITY OF ROSENBERG $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2002 6495000000001901 GREENE GARY D & BONNIE $0.69 $0.00 $0.69
2002 6520000000192901 WEXLEY HENRY $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2002 7395001390023901 VAN SLYKE ALLAN D $0.93 $0.00 $0.93
2002 7835000180020901 GILL BETSY $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2002 8830000010089906 JONES JEFFERSON DAVIS JR ETAL $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2002 8830000020151906 WARE VERNA RUTH $0.11 $0.00 $0.11
2002 9525010010331907 STATE OF TEXAS $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2002 MA32002065200R1 GRIGAR SAM & PEGGY $0.32 $0.00 $0.32
2002 MA320101330200R ANSCHUTZ CORPORATION $0.56 $0.00 $0.56
2002 MA321001330200R ANSCHUTZ CORPORATION $1.81 $0.00 $1.81
2002 MD750000000200R J D MINERALS $0.17 $0.00 $0.17
2002 MD750000001560R BLAIR MILDRED D ESTATE $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2002 MD750016540000R FORD DORA JANE $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2002 | MF60000000688RI8 4AVNAREG $0.58 $0.00 $0.58
2002 MF90004752987R1 SAYE EVANGALAN $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2002 MF94300000711R1 DAVE ENUICE DECEASED $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2002 MF94300000727R1 MINTERS GLADYS LOUISE $1.08 $0.00 $1.08
2002 MF94300000762R1 HATTON SHIRLEY $0.44 $0.00 $0.44
2002 MF94300000768R1 JACKSON RUBY $1.34 $0.00 $1.34
2002 MF94300000773R1 DAVE TERRENCE $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2002 MF94300000774RI1 DAVE ANTHONY $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2002 MF94300047627R1 ALFORD EARL $0.39 $0.00 $0.39
2002 MF94301461437R1 EATON VALENCIA L $1.76 $0.00 $1.76
2002 MF94301513250RI EVANS JAMESETTA $0.34 $0.00 $0.34
2002 MF94301515250R1 EVANS RONALD $0.34 $0.00 $0.34
2002 MF94301515375R1 EVANS ROSIEM $0.51 $0.00 $0.51
2002 MF94301515437R] EVANS TITUS $0.34 $0.00 $0.34
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2002 MF94302723400R1 JACKSON BELINDA KAY $1.97 $0.00 $1.97
2002 MF94302736000RI JACKSON EMMA HEIRS $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2002 MF94303478250RI MATTHEWS MATTIE SPATES $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2002 MF94304010750R1 NEWMANN ELLA MAE $0.37 $0.00 $0.37
2002 MF94304822550R1 SCOTT KEITH L $1.76 $0.00 $1.76
2002 MF94305103175RI SPATES HENRY JR $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2002 MF94305889675R1 WOODBURY CLAYTON B $1.76 $0.00 $1.76
2002 MF95503357650W16 5.W.P. ENTERPRISES $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2002 MF955112110000R3 SAVISCO $0.09 $0.00 $0.09
2002 MH280001330200R ANSCHUTZ CORPORATION $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2002 MH50002787250R1 JENKINS TAMARA COCKE $0.59 $0.14 $0.45
2002 MI250038935000R MOYA FRANK DR $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2002 MI250054413370R THOMASON WILLIAM E $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2002 MI350054413370R THOMASON WILLIAM E $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2002 MI450054413370R THOMASON WILLIAM E $0.32 $0.00 $0.32
2002 MI20002747400R1 JACKSON THOMAS F DR $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2002 MJ400012867S00R DENT OIL & GAS LTD $0.27 $0.00 $0.27
2002 MK27950570350RI WILLAMS MAX NORMAN $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2002 MK27954437500RI READING ROBERT H $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2002 MM65020000065R1 HARKINS PAT G $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2002  MM65022534010RI HOPPER TANY POLLARD $0.35 $0.00 $0.35
2002 MN20003123700RI LANDMARK 60 VENTURE $0.25 $0.00 $0.25
2002 MN82001516770RI EVERTS B A & EDITH EST $0.43 $0.00 $0.43
2002 MNB82005719000R! WEST HOUSTON REALTY INVEST IN $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2002 MOS55003893500RI MOYA FRANK DR $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2002 MO65003807000W] MOBPAR INC $0.66 $0.00 $0.66
2002 MP37500001116RI HALL ROGER $0.90 $0.00 $0.90
2002 MP39030000020R! JD MINERALS $0.44 $0.00 $0.44
2002 MR690501330200R ANSCHUTZ CORPORATION $0.27 $0.00 $0.27
2002 MR690501330400R ANSCHUTZ FOUNDATION $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2002 MR70005674000RI WEAVER HENRY O $0.42 $0.00 $0.42
2002 MS35000000020R! J D MINERALS $0.25 $0.00 $0.25
2002 MS45003987000RI NESVADBA MILDRED $ $0.80 $0.00 $0.80
2002 MU20002903715RI JUREK LADGIE & CAROLYN R $0.17 $0.00 $0.17
2002 MU20003455250RI MARTINEZ JOAN ELLEN 5021 $0.00 $0.21
2002 MU20003730700R1 MEREDITH MINERALS CO $0.93 $0.00 $0.93
2002 MU35000615000RI BROUSSARD DAVID F $0.17 $0.16 $0.01
2007 9960032070182907 CASCADE $10.08 $0.00 $10.08
2007 9960112110059914 METTERS ENTERPRISES INC $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2007 9960132030013907 MAGIC MOONWALK $5.94 $3.08 $2.86
2007 9960200920005901 STEVE'S AUTO REPAIR $11.40 $0.08 $11.32
2008 9960192090131907 SPARKLE DRY CLEANERS $5.60 $0.00 $5.60
2009 9960062010015910 FABRIPLAST $13.46 $0.00 $13.46
2010 9960012040108914 ALVEAR FAMILY FIRST PA $3.26 $0.00 $3.26
2010 9960042060022907 DIVA'S RETREAT HAIR STUDIO $6.47 $0.90 $5.57
2010 9960132100117907 OIELADE ADETUNJI $2.81 $0.00 $2.81
2010 9960192050103907 H A GROUP LLC THE $25.19 $25.06 $0.13
2010 9960212100028907 YING'S ENTERPRISE INC $2.21 $0.00 $2.21
2010 9966010054845907 DAGHIGHI MOJGAN $41.39 $0.46 $40.93
2011 0033000006115906 BROWN ISAAC $5.22 $0.00 $5.22
2011 0583000000142906 BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRI}M $0.21 $0.00 $0.21
2011 3750000070201907 MORRIS BESSIE MAE $5.06 $0.00 $5.06
2011 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $1.0 $0.00 $1.01
2011 6400000030401907 ZEPEDA JUAN C & JULIA | GOMEZ $1.62 $0.00 $1.62
2011 9960000485200901 EXCELSIS MACHINE WORKS $27.92 $0.00 $27.92
2011 9960010890041907 CLASSIC DRY CLEANERS INC $7.25 $0.00 $7.25
2011 9960010910013907 ALL ABOUT CARPET $5.92 $0.00 $5.92
2011 9960012020102907 ALL PEOPLES FUNERAL HOME $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2011 9960012040053901 AUTO SHINE $5.27 $0.00 $5.27
2011 9960012070089907 ANIE'S LIQUOR $18.61 $0.00 $18.61
2011 9960012090108907 ALPHAVILLE VENTURES INC $7.45 $0.00 $7.45

Page 65 of 208



Request Seq.: 4304407

Run-Date: 06/24/2023
Run-Time: 09:30:21

FORT BEND COUNTY
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06/24/2023

Req. Seq. (1502): 4304406

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.19

For Effective Change Date:

06/24/2023

Juris 78 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

pi ¢

b

9960012100012901
9960012110110901
9960022010008907
9960022070050907
9960022070064901
9960030990017907
9960032020013907
9960032020099907
9960032030090907
9960032040061914
9960032060094907
9960032090085901
9960032090097907
9960032110082901
9960032110230901
9960040950006907
9960042060022907
9960042070031907
9960052080057901
9960052090027907
9960052100012907
9960060960013901
9960062070036907
9960062100026907
9960072080017901
9960082070007907
9960092040015907
9960092100031907
9960092100038907
9960102030004907
9960102080008907
9960110990003907
9960112100032907
9960122000003907
9960122090002907
9960122100043907
9960132020057907
9960132030013907
9960152060001907
9960152080027901
9960160980005907
9960162060026907
9960162100049907
9960162110024907
9960162110116910
9960182090047901t
9960182100027907
9960192020025914
9960192050103907
9960192090056907
9960192100187914
9960200880012901
9960202070029901
9960202110036907
9960202110055907
9960212050006907
9960212080009907
9960212100028907
9960230930005507
9960232070017907
9965002070057901
9965002070076907
9965002070121907
9965002070243907

ALLIED CELLULAR INC
CAROUSEL AT THE BRAZOS CORP
BURGER KING # 12954

BIOMEANS

BLOCH LUMBER CO

AUTO MUSCLE CONVERSIONS INC
CPR SERVICES

COMPUTER SOLUTIONS

CN PAINT & BODY/AUTO SALES
CLEANING PALACE CLEANERS THE
C & C BARBER SHOP

CORPORATE MEDICAL PLAZA
CLASSIC SPARKO

COLBERT/BALL TAX SERVICES
TEXAS BLUE WIRELESS LLC

NEW MAY MOON LLC

DIVA'S RETREAT HAIR STUDIO
DUFOUR DANCE CENTRE

EXCEL WASTEWATER INC
ESSENTIAL STYLES & CUTS
EMBROIDME

FOOD PLAZA/ BURGER KING
EDDIE CARREON INSURANCE AGEN:
FAJITA EXPRESS THE

GRAND CHINA BUFFET

HIGH TECH AUTO REPAIR

INDIA CHAT & SWEETS

INSANE INK INC

IDEAL POULTRY PRODUCTS INC

J T TIRE SHOP

JAVIOCA

JOSEPH SAMBOL CLASSIC AUTOMO
VICTORY DISTRIBUTERS LLC
TAYLOR LANA

LUKE'S BAR & BILLIARDS INC
LOPEZ TAE KWON DO LLC
MOBILE SOLUTIONS CORP THE
MAGIC MOONWALK

ON THE GO

ONE STOP MEDICAL SOLUTIONS INC
JOHNFELL INC

PARADIGM MACHINE WORKS
PETE & SHORTY'S

ABADOM JOSEPH

MARGARETHA TOBING AND FX BUL
ROSENBERG CAR AUDIO

REALTY EXECUTIVES
SHARBROUGH & ASSOCIATES

H A GROUP LLC THE
STAFFORDSHIRE AUTO CARE
SUIT WAREHOUSE OUTLET

SHINE JEWELRY COMPANY

PAUL DENNIS CEARLEY

TOTAL ELITE FITNESS

KHAN SABAZ

ULTRALINK HEALTHCARE CORP
URBAN RENDEZVOUS

YING'S ENTERPRISE INC

CLOUD ANGELA

WALKER'S ORIGINAL BAR-B-QUE
AL ENTERPRISE LLC

ALLWELL VENTURES INC
APACHE WASTE LP

BREWER TRANSPORTATION
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$0.76 $0.00

$9.92 $0.00
$32.45 30.00
$5.59 $0.00
$13.71 $0.00
$3.44 $0.00
$5.64 $0.00
$5.54 $0.00
35.69 $0.00
$25.85 $0.00
$6.20 $0.02
$1.50 $0.00
$0.94 $0.00
$0.56 $0.00
$2.54 $0.00
$3.45 $0.00
$6.20 $0.00
$26.88 $0.00
$5.86 $0.00
$11.58 30.00
$13.86 $9.25
$29.57 $0.00
$2.82 $0.00
$6.30 $0.96
$11.37 $0.00
$6.20 $0.00
$2.26 $0.00
$1.88 $0.00
$3.52 30.00
$18.17 $5.14
$32.05 $0.00
$10.34 $0.00
$5.17 $0.00
$5.79 $0.00
$41.69 $0.00
$1.88 $0.00
$11.55 $0.00
$0.85 $0.00
$11.99 $0.00
$10.04 50.00
$5.17 $0.00
$82.81 $0.00
$52.72 $0.00
$16.03 $0.00
$3.67 $1.19
$2.82 $0.00
$2.95 $0.00
$0.98 $0.00
$26.58 $0.00
$4.65 $0.00
$83.77 30.00
325.64 30.00
$19.65 $5.12
$8.27 $0.00
$1.88 $0.27
$6.02 $0.00
$14.48 $0.00
$2.12 $0.00
$11.40 $0.00
30.94 $0.00
$2.83 $0.00
$5.08 $0.00
$3.21 $0.00
$4.55 $0.00

50.76
$9.92
$32.45
$5.59
$13.71
$3.44
$5.64
$5.54
$5.69
$25.85
$6.18
$1.50
$0.94
$0.56
$2.54
$3.45
$6.20
$26.88
$5.86
$11.58
$4.61
$29.57
$282
$5.34
$11.37
$6.20
$2.26
$1.88
$3.52
$13.03
$32.05
$10.34
$5.17
$5.79
$41.69
$1.88
$11.55
$0.85
$11.99
$10.04
$5.17
$82.81
$52.72
$16.03
$2.48
$2.82
$2.95
$0.98
$26.58
$4.65
$83.77
325.64
$14.53
$8.27
$1.61
$6.02
$14.48
$2.12
$11.40
$0.94
$2.83
$5.08
$3.21
$4.55
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2011 9965002070757907 GARZA VICTOR ANTHONY $2.22 $0.00 $2.22
2011 9965002072098907 UNDERWOOD TRAVIS $2.69 $0.00 $2.69
2011 9980192110762907 SWARINGAM ENTERTAINMENT GRC $79.90 $0.00 $79.90
2012 0006190050419903 PEREZ MAURA ETAL $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2012 0016000000808507 JACKSON CHERI L $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
2012 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 0017000000228901 DIXON FLORENCE $2.17 $0.00 $2.17
2012 0017000000229901 WINTER GORDON $4.33 $0.80 $3.53
2012 0017000000232901 BLACKMON BRENDA $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 0022000000353906 ROBLES JOSE LUIS $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 0024000104471906 HUEY CATHY (ESTATE) $2.28 $0.00 $2.28
2012 0024010064483906 GONZALES RALPH $0.11 $0.00 $0.11
2012 0025000007195907 WALDON RICHARD & PEGGY $3.70 $0.00 $3.70
2012 0025000007241907 ALFARO MARGARITA $0.77 $0.00 $0.77
2012 0029000000171901 COX GUY $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 0029000000435901 HINOJOSA AMADO $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 00330000061 15906 BROWN ISAAC $5.28 $0.00 $5.28
2012 0039000000105901 MORALES DANIEL JR $3.42 $0.00 $3.42
2012 0044000000062901 EDWARDS LEONARD L ETAL $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 0044000000064901 EDWARDS LEONARD L ETAL $3.96 $0.00 $3.96
2012 0046000000281901 KING ELIZABETH ANN $3.46 $0.00 $3.46
2012 0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $3.46 $0.00 $3.46
2012 0057020900001908 WEBB THOMAS $4.40 $0.00 $4.40
2012 0058008000002908 SALCIDO LARRY $1.34 $0.00 $1.34
2012 0058009602311908 RICHARDSON ANNIE L $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2012 0058025900010908 TURNER MARGARET $1.48 $0.00 $1.48
2012 0058032700030908 ROSIER ALMA L $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2012 0058032800017908 CARRANZA ESTEVAN JR $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2012 0058033700020908 EVERITT LARRY 51.68 $0.00 $1.68
2012 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 0064000001316907 GONZALES ABIGAIL D $2.53 $0.00 $2.53
2012 0064000001347907 SANCHEZ BLAS & DIANA $1.26 $0.00 $1.26
2012 0064000001782907 TORRES RUBEN $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 0064000001833907 BONNER EMMA $0.75 $0.00 $0.75
2012 0064000001858907 STAR MOBILE HOMES INC $1.52 $0.00 $1.52
2012 0064000001867907 VILLAGOMEZ LUCIA 51.54 $0.00 $1.54
2012 0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2012 0079000000231901 TURNER L $0.56 $0.00 $0.56
2012 0079000001 143901 JENKINS STEVE $3.00 $0.00 $3.00
2012 0083000000821901 SOUR BLAKE & TRIXIE $1.04 $0.39 $0.65
2012 0083000000846901 FLORES MARTHA $0.89 $0.00 $0.89
2012 0083000000848901 FLORES MARTHA & JOSE $0.42 $0.00 $0.42
2012 0090000000312901 MONROE DUFFIE & SONS $1.02 $0.00 $1.02
2012 0149001130030914 DIVIN EDWARD J $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2012 0157010130002914 ROSS! DAVID $5.49 $0.00 $5.49
2012 0160000007931906 MARTINEZ JESUS $0.37 $0.00 $0.37
2012 0193000003557907 GARCIA YOLANDA $0.73 $0.00 $0.73
2012 0193000004544907 MORALES SYLVIA $1.64 $0.00 $1.64
2012 0219000001591906 NAVARRO HILDA 30.83 $0.00 $0.83
2012 0224000003 113906 FORD ORA N $4.17 $0.00 $4.17
2012 0225000001801906 FORSTER JOSEPHINE S ESTATE $0.62 $0.00 $0.62
2012 0241000000027906 ROBINSON JAMES $1.40 $0.00 $1.40
2012 0241000030190906 REYES TONY $0.05 $0.00 $0.05
2012 0241000030468%06 HILL BETTY $0.77 $0.00 $0.77
2012 0243000001772906 ESQUIVEL EPIFANIO $2.56 $0.00 $2.56
2012 0260000001512906 REYES JOSE $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2012 0260000001513906 LUNA SOFIA $0.51 $0.00 $0.51
2012 0260000001515906 FORREST LOUANN $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2012 0284000000152903 ADEN JOSEPHINE H $0.97 $0.00 $0.97
2012 0301000000022901 MAC ARTHUR JOUN $0.83 $0.00 $0.83
2012 0327030003014903 GARZA MARCO ANTONIO $0.21 $0.00 $0.21
2012 0332000010068901 MARTINEZ EUGENIA AGUILLON $0.52 $0.00 $0.52

Page 67 of 208



Request Seq.: 4304407

FORT BEND COUNTY
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06/24/2023

Run-Date: 06/24/2023 writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.19
Run-Time: 09:30:21 Req. Seq. (1502): 4304406 For Effective Change Date: 06/24/2023
Juris 78 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

X Account o cOwnerName- <l G s Levy ol Pald.. - . Remalntng Levy
2012 0332000010098901 HERNANDEZ NELSON $1.49 $0.00 $1.49
2012 0332000010101901 AGUILLON ROJELIO $1.67 $0.00 $1.67
2012 0332000010135901 HOOT PEGGY $1.01 $0.00 $1.01
2012 0389000000323906 BRAZOS ESTATES INC $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 0390000000603907 FERRY SIMON $0.03 $0.00 $0.03
2012 0402000001246907 FREEMAN JANICE L d $0.91 $0.00 $0.91
2012 0418000080041901 KLATT BARBARA U $1.51 $0.00 $1.51
2012 0449000001001906 HEMPSMYER DANNY L $233 $0.00 $2.33
2012 0455000070132901 VEGA ROXANNE SALINAS $3.42 $0.00 $3.42
2012 0477000000061906 LONGORIA RONALD $0.66 $0.00 $0.66
2012 0541000002106910 ROCKWELL LINDA K $0.83 $0.00 $0.83
2012 0583000000142906 BEARD TRAVIS JR & LYNDA HARRIM $0.25 $0.00 $0.25
2012 0678000000013906 DEISS CAROL $1.94 $0.00 $1.94
2012 0695000080066901 COOK JEFF $2.18 $0.00 $2.18
2012 0735000000282906 TODD WALTER C 11l & CASEY J ZWA $3.37 $0.00 $3.37
2012 0850000433163906 RANGEL ANTONIO E $1.68 $0.00 $1.68
2012 1150000011002907 FILIMON & GREG MURILLO $1.55 $1.53 $0.02
2012 1150000011051907 NAVARRO EULALIO $0.96 $0.00 $0.96
2012 1150000026303907 QUINTANILLA MANVEL $1.22 $0.00 $1.22
2012 1150000043204907 THOMAS W HUTCHINSON & BARBAI $2.15 $0.00 $2.15
2012 1150000043801907 AGUILAR JOSE M & SANDRA E GAR( $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2012 1200000921401907 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRO $0.99 $0.22 $0.77
2012 1300000001302907 TORRESA T $2.61 $0.00 $2.61
2012 1425000110061901 IVEY RONNIE $1.03 $0.00 $1.03
2012 1570000000014901 GARDUNO RICARDO $1.88 $0.00 $1.88
2012 1570000000183901 RESENDIZ PASQUAL & ANDRES $0.92 $0.00 $0.92
2012 1570000000185901 RESINDEZ PASCUAL & ANDRES $0.46 $0.00 $0.46
2012 1805000000103901 DELVAUX CINDY A $1.67 $0.00 $1.67
2012 1805000000219901 AMAYA JOSE L & SONIA L AQUINO $0.44 $0.00 $0.44
2012 2745000010097901 RANGEL JESSE $1.97 $0.00 $1.97
2012 2770000000087901 MIRCLES DANIEL $0.94 $0.00 $0.94
2012 2855000030021901 ACOSTA RICHARDO $0.98 $0.00 $0.98
2012 2855000030027901 SANCHEZ ARNULFO $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 2855000130051901 MALDONADO TOMAS $0.42 $0.00 $0.42
2012 3400000030802907 GARZA MANUELA $0.08 $0.00 $0.08
2012 3400000041803907 OSORIO AUGUSTIN $0.96 $0.00 $0.96
2012 3620000010191901 RIOS ALBINA $0.75 $0.00 $0.75
2012 3750000070201907 MORRIS BESSIE MAE $5.11 $0.00 $5.11
2012 4200000010701907 ESCAMILL OCTAVIANO ETAL $1.07 $0.00 $1.07
2012 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $1.02 $0.00 $1.02
2012 4600000332001907 MORRIS VERNON MICHAEL $2.87 $0.00 $2.87
2012 4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 4600001060006907 TOBAR JOAQUIN $0.44 $0.00 $0.44
2012 4600001134211907 ANCELMO ARIAS & ANGELICA JAIM $0.96 $0.94 $0.02
2012 4600003030053907 MIRANDA JOE $5.06 $0.00 $5.06
2012 4600005591009907 MARTINES MEDARDO D $2.00 $1.07 50.93
2012 4600006910021907 WESTON HOWARD $2.62 $0.00 $2.62
2012 4782010000026907 ORTEGA JUAN $1.89 $0.62 $1.27
2012 4782010000084907 AQAELENO YBARRA $0.82 $0.00 $0.82
2012 4782010000094907 GUERRERO ANTONIO $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 4800005940302907 HARRIS ALLEN JR $0.01 $0.00 $0.01
2012 4800005940601907 BOWERS MARY LEE $0.75 $0.36 $0.39
2012 5118010010142906 GALARZA GERARDO $0.72 $0.00 $0.72
2012 6400000030401907 ZEPEDA JUAN C & JULIA 1 GOMEZ $1.49 $0.00 $1.49
2012 6400000191601907 RAIMER GAYLE W $0.45 $0.00 $0.45
2012 6400000191602907 RAIMER GAYLE W $0.37 $0.00 $0.37
2012 6400000311901907 MORALES BERTHA $0.02 $0.00 $0.02
2012 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 7395001470051901 EDWARD FRANCESCA $0.31 $0.00 $0.31
2012 7493010010051901 ALCERRECA MIGUEL A & SANDRA P $0.74 $0.00 $0.74
2012 7860000000064901 SANCHEZ GONZALO JR $1.27 $0.00 $1.27
2012 8105000000083906 MEDINA CARLOS $0.53 $0.00 $0.53
2012 8106000000121901 CARMONA EUSTOLIA $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
2012 8545000100008901 MARTINEZ ANDRE & JANETTE $0.26 $0.00 $0.26
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2012 8545000110019901 SAMUEL TRACEY $1.05 $0.00 $1.05
2012 8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.09 $0.00 $0.09
2012 8830000020171906 ARMSTEAD CHARLIE RAY $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960010890041907 CLASSIC DRY CLEANERS INC $§7.33 $0.00 $7.33
2012 9960010910013907 ALL ABOUT CARPET $5.97 $0.00 $5.97
2012 9960010910163910 AVTEC SYSTEMS INC $18.18 $0.00 $18.18
2012 9960012020102907 ALL PEOPLES FUNERAL HOME $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2012 9960012050078907 VALERIE'S FAMILY AFFAIR $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960012060025910 ACTION PAINTING $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960012070089907 ANIE'S LIQUOR $7.60 $0.00 $7.60
2012 9960012090027907 ALFARO JULIO $0.36 $0.00 $0.36
2012 9960012090066907 ALPHA REALTY & MORTGAGE $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960012090094914 ALL ABOUT HAIR $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960012100004910 AAMINEX CAPITAL CORP $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012100007910 ADVANCED CABLE TECHNOLOGIES $1.81 $0.00 $1.81
2012 9960012100012901 ALLIED CELLULAR INC $0.77 $0.00 $0.77
2012 9960012100018901 ARK OF SALVATION CHURCH $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012100046901 ALMEGA CABLE $19.93 $0.00 $19.93
2012 9960012100096910 ASIAN NOVELTIES $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960012100098907 AKROTRADE FINANCIAL SERVICES $2.43 $0.13 $2.30
2012 9960012110005901 A STORAGE 4U $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960012110008901 APPLE ORCHARD LEARNING CENTE $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960012110011907 ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960012110011914 AHA GLOBAL LOGISTICS CORP LLC $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960012110015907 AAA DISCOUNT INSURANCE $0.51 $0.00 $0.51
2012 9960012110021907 AVENTOGRAPHY ENTERPRISES LLC $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
2012 9960012110024907 ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012110033901 SEIVOM HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES $1.62 $0.00 $1.62
2012 9960012110040910 ATREX INC $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960012110056907 A A VIP BAIL BONDS SERVICES $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960012110063907 AMBULANCES & MOBILITY REPAIR¢ $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2012 9960012110075907 AD TECH PROPERTY SERVICES INC $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012110110901 CAROUSEL AT THE BRAZOS CORP $7.94 $0.00 $7.94
2012 9960012120007901 M & M SUNSHINE INC $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960012120011901 ZOB INC $9.20 $0.00 $9.20
2012 9960012120029901 ALLIANCE CONST & POOL $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012120030910 A2Z STYLES LLC $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960012120037907 ALPHA OMEGA GYMNASTICS INC $2.19 $0.00 $2.19
2012 9960012120050901 ROOMES HUGH STEADMAN $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960012120067907 KASHDAN RANDY $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960012120068907 BENITEZ LAURA & OSCAR $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012120074910 AMO SAFETY EQUIPMENT INC $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960012120080910 ANEJI PATRICK CPA $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960012120081910 ALLSTATE INSURANCE CO-FARAH L $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960012120082910 AXIOM CONTRACTING GROUP LLC $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960012120083910 AVIATION EQUIPMENT SERVICE LL( $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
2012 9960012120091910 ADVANTAGE SOUTHWEST GARAGE $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960012120094910 APEX HOME HEALTHCARE $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960012120108910 ALOHA USA $1.52 $0.00 $1.52
2012 9960020000570907 BALDWIN CLEANERS $0.74 $0.00 $0.74
2012 9960022030013907 BARRELLI LOUIS A ATTORNEY $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960022040042907 BROWNE MEDICAL SUPPLY $0.16 $0.00 $0.16
2012 9960022050048907 BURLEYS BARBER SHOP $5.64 $0.00 $5.64
2012 9960022060045907 DIMMITT ENTERPRISES INC $1.99 $0.00 $1.99
2012 9960022060080901 BROMBERG JAMES SHERWIN $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960022070010907 PROLEVIN YOGA INC $1.24 $0.00 $1.24
2012 9960022080030907 BARBARA'S GRAPHIC ARTS & WORL $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960022080031907 BIM-SERVICES $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960022080096910 BELL INDUSTRIES INC $0.82 $0.00 $0.82
2012 9960022090045914 BODY JEWELRY $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960022100073907 BRANDON PIZZA $3.58 $0.00 $3.58
2012 9960022110015901 BACH TO ROCK MUSIC SCHOOL $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960022110024906 BEAUTIFUL YOU $1.14 $0.59 $0.55
2012 9960022110037901 BROKEN HINE BOUTIQUE & GIFT $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
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2012 9960022110038907 OK $9.41 $0.00 $9.41

2012 9960022120017901 BETHEL $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960022120018901 JMICHAEL BENNET MD $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960022120021914 BOUTIQUE BOTANICA $1.78 $0.00 $1.78
2012 9960022120029907 BLU WATER FISH MARKET OPERATI $26.33 $0.00 $26.33
2012 9960022120035901 BIENVENIDOS DIAS DE SERVICIOS $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960022120044907 BABBAGE NET SCHOOL $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960022120046910 BUSHI BAN INTERNATIONAL -STAFE $2.28 $0.00 $2.28
2012 9960022120049910 MBOF ENTERPRISES INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960022120075907 BEST DATA PRODUCTIONS INC $0.07 $0.00 $0.07
2012 9960022120076907 BRACKETRON INC $0.06 $0.00 $0.06
2012 9960030930042907 COLONY HAIR INC $3.69 $2.33 $1.36
2012 9960030990017907 AUTO MUSCLE CONVERSIONS INC $3.48 $0.00 $3.48
2012 9960032020013907 CPR SERVICES $5.70 $0.00 $5.70
2012 9960032020079910 COPY N SIGN $2.28 $0.00 $2.28
2012 9960032020099907 COMPUTER SOLUTIONS $5.60 $0.00 $5.60
2012 9960032030090907 CN PAINT & BODY/AUTO SALES $5.75 $0.00 $5.75
2012 9960032040061914 CLEANING PALACE CLEANERS THE $26.13 $0.00 $26.13

2012 9960032040100914 C M GENERAL CONTRACTOR & STO! $11.61 $0.00 $11.61

2012 9960032050090907 CHARLES CHAN NGHYEN $3.37 $0.00 $3.37
2012 9960032050142910 GOLSHANI SEYED MASSOUD $0.74 $0.00 $0.74
2012 9960032070025910 COASTAL MEDICAL SERVICES INC $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960032080054907 24 HOUR COMPUTER CLINIC $1.24 $0.00 $1.24
2012 9960032080094907 COLONY VACUUM & SEWING CENTI $2.38 $0.00 $2.38
2012 9960032090032907 CERES $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960032090097907 CLASSIC SPARKO $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960032090142907 CANTERA STONEWORKS INC $11.67 $0.00 $11.67
2012 9960032100005910 CARELINE HOME HEALTH SERVICE $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2012 9960032100011907 CHRISTOPHER M PHAM LAW GROUF $0.82 $0.00 $0.82
2012 9960032100091907 COLONY HEALTH SERVICES INC THI $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960032100095907 CRESCENDO SCHOOL OF MUSIC ANI $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960032100132907 COMPETITION AUDIO $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960032110017901 COASTLINE EXPLORATION $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960032110062910 CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS $14.63 $0.00 $14.63
2012 9960032110078907 GOOD LUCK PARTNERS LLC $11.02 $1.87 $9.15
2012 9960032110082901 COLBERT/BALL TAX SERVICES $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960032110090907 4G WIRELESS INC $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960032110096910 CARFANTA AIR CONDITION AND HE $15.26 $0.00 $15.26
2012 9960032110130901 CSDC $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960032110132907 CSDC $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2012 9960032110134907 €sSDC $0.11 $0.00 $0.11

2012 9960032110230901 TEXAS BLUE WIRELESS LLC $2.57 $0.00 $2.57
2012 9960032120002901 TEXAS BLUE WIRELESS LLC $2.57 $0.00 $2.57
2012 9960032120016901 CUSTOM ART BY CRAZY HORSE TA1 $0.11 $0.00 $0.11

2012 9960032120022914 CHILANGO JMC AUTO REPAIR $1.52 $0.00 $1.52
2012 9960032120028914 CREPPETTO LLC $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2012 9960032120051910 CLASSIC KUTS $1.22 $0.00 $1.22
2012 9960032120058907 A & N INTERNATIONAL INC $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960032120062907 M AND M HOLDINGS LLC $11.31 $0.00 $11.31

2012 9960032120069903 COMPTEX INDUSTRY LLC $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
2012 9960032120074907 CENTRAL TAX SERVICES $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960032120077907 COMPASSION ASSEMBLY OF GOD $0.43 $0.00 $0.43
2012 9960032120078914 M & M SUNSHINE INC $3.80 $0.00 $3.80
2012 9960032120079914 M & M SUNSHINE INC $0.61 $0.00 $0.61

2012 9960032120081910 CNC VENDING LLC $9.41 $0.00 $9.41

2012 9960032120088907 COSMOS HOSPICE LLC $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960040950006907 NEW MAY MOON LLC $3.48 $0.00 $3.48
2012 9960042040001907 DOLLAR MANIA STORES INC $17.30 $0.00 $17.30
2012 9960042060022907 DIVA'S RETREAT HAIR STUDIO $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960042070004914 DANCE STATIONS WEST INC $0.43 $0.00 $0.43
2012 9960042070046901 DOLLAR PLUS CLEANERS $0.28 $0.00 $0.28
2012 9960042080030907 DANCE ZONE $0.28 $0.00 $0.28
2012 9960042090064907 DELINA ENTERPRISES LLC $0.21 $0.00 $0.21

2012 9960042100003910 AIRLINE RESTAURANTS INC $4.28 $0.00 $4.28
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2012 9960042110030901 DRIGGS TITLE AGENCY INC $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 9960042110032901 DERMAS BRIAN $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 9960042120003901 DELUXE NAILS $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960042120006907 AVONDALE BUSINESS DEVELOPME! $3.28 $0.00 $3.28
2012 9960042120008907 DEALER REMARKETING SOLUTION | $1.34 $0.00 $134
2012 9960042120010914 DULCE BAKERY INVESTMENT GROU $4.39 $0.00 $4.39
2012 9960042120016914 S & T TRADERS LLC $1.81 $0.00 $1.81
2012 9960042120017910 DAVIS CAROLYN REBECCA $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960042120041907 DESTINY CHURCH OF HOUSTON INC $5.35 $0.00 $5.35
2012 9960042120042907 DIAZ CARLOS $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960052090021910 EASTERWOOD DELIVERY SERVICE [ $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960052090026907 EL TACO REGIO TAQUERIA $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960052090027907 ESSENTIAL STYLES & CUTS $11.70 $0.00 $11.70
2012 9960052090042907 ERV'S KLIP JOINT $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960052100012907 EMBROIDME $14.00 $0.00 $14.00
2012 9960052100052907 ESSONE KEVIN Y $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960052100055907 WOODARD ELLA B $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960052100059910 EMBAYE INT'L ENTERPRISE LLC $0.38 $0.00 $038
2012 9960052110020907 EWING CONSTRUCTION $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960052110024907 EXCELLENT MEDICAL SUPPLY $0.54 $0.00 $0.54
2012 9960052120008901 EXPRESS CLEANERS $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960052120018914 EASTERN OIL $0.55 $0.00 $0.55
2012 9960052120034907 BREW ESTHER $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960052120040910 ELITE HOME INSTALLATIONS $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960052120042910 ELITE CURBING $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960052120067907 ESI CASES & ACCESSORIES INC $0.06 $0.00 $0.06
2012 9960052120070907 EES LEASING LLC $5.04 $0.00 $5.04
2012 9960052120071907 EES LEASING LLC $5.04 $0.00 $5.04
2012 9960060900016901 FAMOUS MIKE'S $0.60 $0.00 $0.60
2012 9960062020007906 FLOWER STOP AND GIFT SHOP $0.20 $0.00 $0.20
2012 9960062030002907 FRESNO POWER & LAWN EQUIPMEN $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960062040033901 FREEMAN MOBILE HOME MOVING $3.79 $0.00 $3.79
2012 9960062050040901 FAMILY HAIR CUTTERS $1.73 $0.00 $1.73
2012 9960062070016910 FOUNTAIN MEDICAL SUPPLY $0.65 $0.00 $0.65
2012 9960062070036907 EDDIE CARREON INSURANCE AGEN! $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960062080030901 FARMERS INSURANCE AGENCY $0.18 $0.00 $0.18
2012 9960062080074907 FAMOUS MEDICAL SUPPLY INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960062080075907 FORT BEND AUTO STORAGE & RECC $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960062080083910 FURNITURE GIFTS & CONSIGNMENT $228 $0.00 $2.28
2012 9960062090036914 FARMERS INSURANCE AGENCY $1.24 $0.00 $1.24
2012 9960062100026907 FAJITA EXPRESS THE $6.38 $0.00 $6.38
2012 9960062100032914 ARSAH ENTERPRISES INC $0.70 $0.00 $0.70
2012 9960062110032910 FREEDOM LIFE CONSULTING $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960062110034907 FULL POTENTIAL TUTORING $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960062120011907 DAMOJA LLC $26.13 $0.00 $26.13
2012 9960062120012901 FREEDOM DRIVE LLC $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960062120013901 FORT BEND PREPARATORY ACADEN $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960062120014901 FORT BEND COMPUTER $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2012 9960062120017914 FAMILY CUTS $0.99 $0.00 $0.99
2012 9960062120024901 FITNESS STUDIO BODY DESIGNER $1.71 $0.89 $0.82
2012 9960062120050907 FAB TECH METAL WORKS $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960062120051907 4REHAB.NET $2.00 $0.00 $2.00
2012 9960062120055910 MOBLI FARID $4.93 $0.00 $4.93
2012 9960062120063907 FAST BRAIDS & STYLE SALON $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960062120066910 FRANK'S MACHINERY $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960062120075901 FLEXI COMPRAS $1.03 $0.00 $1.03
2012 9960062120079907 FAST BRACES $9.50 $0.00 $9.50
2012 9960062120085907 FRANKLIN ELECTRONIC PUBLISHER $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960070870026906 GOOD BEGINNINGS DAY CARE #3 $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960070940018907 GRAND TRAVEL & CRUISE $0.42 $0.41 $0.01
2012 9960072060004907 GLAZERY ART & FUN $2.47 $0.00 $247
2012 9960072090011907 ANQ INC $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2012 9960072090056901 GLOBAL VENDING #193 $1.57 $0.00 $1.57
2012 9960072100012901 GRECO & ASSOCIATES PC $1.12 $0.00 $1.12
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2012 9960072100026910 GLENNLOCK FOODS LTD $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960072110013910 GATHERING MINISTRIES IH CHURCF $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2012 9960072110017907 GUIDING ANGELS EMS $5.54 $0.00 $5.54
2012 9960072110045907 G.U.Y. CONSTRUCTION LLC $0.37 $0.00 $0.37
2012 9960072110049907 GLOBAL FRAGRANCE COSMETICS It $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
2012 9960072120002901 GOLD-N-MEMORABILIA $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960072120018901 GARZA'S TWIN CITY TATTOOS $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960072120022901 GEORGE & DONNA DOINIDIS $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960072120023901 GEORGE AND DONNA DOINIDIS $1.05 $0.00 $1.05
2012 9960072120042907 VALCO AUTOMOTIVE VENTURES LL $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960072120050901 CHOUHDRY CAROLYN C $1.05 $0.00 $1.05
2012 9960072120059910 G & E INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960072120065907 GAME ROOM $7.22 $0.00 $7.22
2012 9960072120069910 GORDON K & ASSOCIATES $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960072120073910 GENESIS NATIONAL HEALTHCARE [ $0.36 $0.00 $0.36
2012 9960082080024901 H & H BAIL BONDS $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960082080030910 HERITAGE INDIA $2.38 $0.00 $2.38
2012 9960082080062914 HEALING CONNECTION THE $0.43 $0.00 $0.43
2012 9960082090050907 HIPAAAWARENESS $5.96 $0.00 $5.96
2012 9960082100036907 HECTOR GARCIA $2.47 $0.00 $247
2012 9960082100040907 HASSAN F SHAHEED $0.95 $0.51 $0.44
2012 9960082100041907 HASSAN SHAHEED SR $0.95 $0.51 $0.44
2012 9960082110001907 HOMEWAY MORTGAGE $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960082110014901 HONEY'S BAR-B-Q $1.33 $0.00 $1.33
2012 9960082110021907 HAIR CARE EXTRAORDINAIRE HAIR $0.62 $0.00 $0.62
2012 9960082110032907 D HOOD'S FINEST CUTZ & STYLES $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960082110035907 HASSAN SHAHNAZ $6.27 $0.00 $6.27
2012 9960082110040910 HOUSTON INVESTIGATION SERVICE $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960082110079907 HERO INSURANCE PROFESSIONALS $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960082120010901 JADEERAH PROPERTIES INC $3.42 $0.00 $3.42
2012 9960082120018907 HAIRSMITH BABERSHOP $0.59 $0.00 $0.59
2012 9960082120026907 HAIR SALON NUEVO LOOK $0.49 $0.00 $0.49
2012 9960082120030910 HIGGINBOTHAM STAFFING SOLUTIC $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960082120034910 HMS ENTERPRISES $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960082120041910 HUDPRO MANAGEMENT INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960082120068907 HOSANNA CAB $0.91 $0.00 $0.91
2012 9960090900001907 INTEGRITY AUTOMOTIVE 1151 $3.10 $8.41
2012 9960092040015907 INDIA CHAT & SWEETS $2.28 $0.00 $2.28
2012 9960092050010907 INKWORLD/TONER PLUS $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960092080014901 IGELESIA CRISTIANA PENTECOSTES $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 9960092080032901 IRA RESERVE AT RIVER PARK WEST $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960092090013914 IMAGE SUN TANNING CENTER $3.23 $0.00 $3.23
2012 9960092090018901 IGL LUZ DE VIDA CRISTIANA $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960092100003914 MILKYWAY ENTERPRISES LLC $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960092100010914 IMPRESSION BELTS & BUCKLES $1.33 $0.00 $1.33
2012 9960092100012901 IRFAN SHEIKH $2.66 $0.00 $2.66
2012 9960092100017910 VK CORPORATION INC $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960092100025910 INSIGHT MEDICAL SUPPLY $1.52 $0.00 $1.52
2012 9960092100031907 INSANE INK INC $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960092100038907 IDEAL POULTRY PRODUCTS INC $3.55 $0.00 $3.55
2012 99600921 10009914 IMAGE NATION $3.31 $0.00 $3.31
2012 9960092110014910 LONG HOANG VU $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
2012 9960092110034907 IN STYLE BEAUTY SALON $1.34 $0.00 $1.34
2012 9960092110036901 INNOVISION HOME HEALTH CARE $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 9960092120002914 ATCHAFALAYA HOMES INC $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960092120018901 IGLESIA LEZ DE LAS MACIONES $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960102020001908 JOHN'S WRECKER SERVICE $1.06 $0.00 $1.06
2012 9960102020015901 JG'S TIRE SHOP $0.54 $0.00 $0.54
2012 9960102030004907 J T TIRE SHOP $18.37 $0.00 $18.37
2012 9960102070018901 JOE'S GRILL LLC $7.16 $0.00 $7.16
2012 9960102080035914 J C FASHION $13.08 $0.00 $13.08
2012 9960102090015901 JAMES & JORDAN $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960102100012914 JEWELS TIME JEWELERS $1.84 $0.00 $1.84
2012 9960102100015907 GOOD THINGS HAPPEN INC $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
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9960102100031907
9960102110005914
9960102110010901
9960102120010914
9960102120019914
9960102120021910
9960102120031907
9960102120039910
99601 10960014901
9960110970003907
9960110990003907
9960112030027907
9960112070021907
9960112100026907
9960112100032907
9960112100044907
9960112100052907
9960112110020910
9960112110025907
9960112110030907
9960112110035901
9960112110041907
9960112120027907
9960120000792901
9960120910001901
9960122000003907
9960122020044907
9960122020071901
9960122050023907
9960122070027910
9960122090002907
9960122100015907
9960122100035906
9960122100043907
9960122100050910
9960122120009901
9960122120010914
9960122120019907
9960122120033907
9960122120035910
9960122120037907
9960122120039907
9960122120041910
9960122120044907
9960122120045907
9960132020050907
9960132020057907
9960132060027907
9960132060034907
9960132090037901
9960132090039910
9960132090049901
9960132100050910
9960132100059907
9960132100061907
9960132100071907
9960132100072907
9960132100084914
9960132100095907
9960132100096907
9960132100101907
9960132100112907
9960132100117907
9960132110008907

JADORE SALON

JEWELRY SHOPPER

JOY STAR HOME HEALTH SERVICES
J & A WELDING INC

JOSI'S SALON

JACKSON MARKET

} & L HOMESTYLE

J9 CONCEPTS LLC

KUT N UP

KM NAILS & FACIALS

JOSEPH SAMBOL CLASSIC AUTOMO'
KISS KISS INC

KINDERLAND CHILD CARE

KAFE OF IMAGE & SUPPLY
VICTORY DISTRIBUTERS LLC
KAMJAD TAILORS

KAR EXPRESS

KIDS 1ST ACADEMY

KANA BEN CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
MCDANIEL JOSEPH 111

KYLE JOHNSON INSURANCE AGENC
SAMINA N HASHIMI ENTERPRISES
KIDS IN DANCE STUDIO

LOUIS AUTOMOTIVE

LMCO INC

TAYLOR LANA

LA PERFUMANIA

LETTER DESIGN CO

COONG H LINH & LIN THONG
MARKLAND HOMES LP

LUKE'S BAR & BILLIARDS INC
KPAS CORPORATION

LONNIE'S AUTO SERVICE

LOPEZ TAE KWON DO LLC

LV NAILS

LINSI

L & D LAWN & EQUIPMENT

LOOK GOOD FEEL GOOD BARBER St
AMIS ZAKIA S

LIGHT BEAM

ABF ENTERPRISES LLC
LAVENDER NAILS
LAUNDRY TO GO INC
PRINCIPLED CHIROPRACTOR
LIBERTY TAX SERVICE

MC AUTO CARE INC

MOBILE SOLUTIONS CORP THE
MISSOURI CITY BOXING & FITNESS
MASSAGE BY ZON JENA'
MARGARET'S HAIR EXCLUSIVES
MY FINANCIAL CENTER
MERRIDINE MAO

MEMORIALE HEALTHCARE INC
MOTOR CAR TRANSMISSION

GET MOBILE INC

MC LEARNING ACADEMY
MILLENNIUM HEALTH SERVICES
MABERY'S TRUCKS
MERCEDES HOMES OF TEXAS LTD
MERCEDES HOMES OF TEXAS LTD
MASTER PAUL'S MARTIAL ARTS
M ALLEN SALON & DAY SPA
OIELADE ADETUNJI

MERANDS LLC
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$0.84 $0.00
$5.54 $0.00
$1.90 $0.00
$1.43 $0.00
$0.89 $0.00
$2.57 $2.37
$1.71 $0.00
$1.43 $0.00
$0.19 $0.00
$2.38 $0.00
$10.45 $0.00
$6.79 $0.00
$26.95 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
35.23 $0.00
$0.32 $0.00
$0.38 $0.00
$0.48 30.00
$1.91 $0.00
$1.90 30.00
$0.30 $0.00
$1.90 $0.00
$0.10 $0.00
$0.61 $0.00
$0.83 $0.00
$5.85 $0.00
$2.84 30.00
$18.34 $0.00
$0.64 $0.00
$3.03 $0.00
$42.13 $0.00
$3.29 $0.00
$2.22 $0.00
31.90 50.00
30.69 $0.00
$0.38 $0.00
$0.10 $0.00
$0.57 $0.00
$2.60 $0.00
$6.27 $0.00
$6.32 $0.00
$0.76 $0.00
$6.65 $0.00
$1.71 $1.50
30.95 $0.00
$0.98 $0.00
$11.67 $0.00
$1.90 $0.00
$1.24 $1.05
$0.67 30.00
30.52 $0.00
30.67 $0.54
50.10 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$3.59 $0.00
$0.86 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$0.27 $0.00
$1.81 $0.00
$0.76 $0.00
$2.00 $0.00
$0.29 $0.00
$0.76 $0.00
$0.67 $0.00

$0.84
$5.54
$1.90
$1.43
$0.89
$0.20
$1.71
$1.43
$0.19
$2.38
$10.45
$6.79
$26.95
$0.95
$5.23
$0.32
$0.38
$0.48
$1.91
$1.90
$0.30
$1.90
$0.10
$0.61
$0.83
$5.85
$2.84
$18.34

$3.03
$42.13
$3.29
$2.22
$1.50
50.69
$0.38
$0.10
$0.57
$2.60
$6.27
$6.32
$0.76
$6.65
$0.21
$0.95
50.98
$11.67
$1.90
$0.19
$0.67
$0.52
$0.13
$0.10
$0.95
$3.59
30.86
$0.95
$0.27
$1.81
$0.76
$2.00
$0.29
$0.76
$0.67
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2012 9960132110028907 MONIHEALTH HOME CARE SERVICE $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2012 9960132110044907 MO STYLES FASHIONS $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2012 9960132110053907 MRS TAMMY LEARNING CENTER $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960132110054907 MIRACLE EMS AMBULANCE SERVIC $2.30 $0.00 $2.30
2012 9960132110056907 M/A COM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS $1.05 $0.00 $1.05
2012 9960132110068907 HASEEB KHAN $1.13 $0.00 $1.13
2012 9960132110070907 MINISOFTECH INC $0.38 $0.00 $038
2012 9960132120019914 MAGIC PIZZA INC $3.33 $0.00 $3.33
2012 9960132120020907 ZEESHAN RATTANI $1.24 $0.00 $1.24
2012 9960132120025901 TEXAS MONGOLIA STRONG LLC $11.50 $0.00 $11.50
2012 9960132120030907 EVAB LLC $10.03 $0.00 $10.03
2012 9960132120071910 MORGAN CONSULTANTS $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960132120109901 BAHAR RAED $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960132120120907 MIGO SOFTWARE INC $0.02 $0.00 $0.02
2012 9960142030012907 NEW VISION BAPTIST CHURCH $5.64 $0.00 $5.64
2012 9960142060022907 COCKERHAM LLC $1.47 $0.00 $1.47
2012 9960142080007907 ROMI OVIEDO OF LANGAM CREEK L $17.20 $7.02 $10.18
2012 9960142100019914 NOMAD ENERGY INC $41.98 $0.00 $41.98
2012 9960142110026907 GOMES JESUS FRANSISCO $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 9960142120003914 NEW CREATIONS PREP ACADEMY $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960142120039907 AGENT AISHA SYED $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960142120043910 NORTH AMERICA AUTOTECHNOLOC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960142120044910 NETCORE INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960142120046910 NEW BEGINNINGS ACADEMY LLC $2.66 $0.00 $2.66
2012 9960142120047910 NELSON COREY $036 $0.00 $0.36
2012 9960142120061907 NATIONAL MUSIC RACK INC $0.03 $0.00 $0.03
2012 9960142120064907 NATIONAL MUSIC RACK INC $0.01 $0.00 $0.01
2012 9960150880012907 NEW YORK HIGH FASHIONS $1.33 $0.00 $1.33
2012 9960150890018907 NEUTON'S BARBER SHOP $0.53 $0.00 $0.53
2012 9960152030007901 ORTIZ TRUCKING $4.60 $0.00 $4.60
2012 9960152040021901 SANNU INC $3.61 $0.00 $3.61
2012 9960152060001907 ON THE GO $12.12 $0.00 $12.12
2012 9960152090010907 TLT OFI LLC $6.98 $0.00 $6.98
2012 9960152090069907 COSMI CORP $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2012 9960152090073907 DIGITAL BUSINESS PROCESSES 8022 $0.00 $0.22
2012 9960152090111907 COSMI CORP $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2012 9960152090115907 DIGITAL BUSINESS PROCESSES $0.18 $0.00 $0.18
2012 9960152120009901 OASIS AMBULANCE INC $2.19 $0.00 $2.19
2012 9960160950007901 $1.00 ONLY STORE $14.83 $0.00 $14.83
2012 9960160980005907 JOHNFELL INC $4.75 $0.00 $4.75
2012 9960162000023907 PRITCHARD & ASSOCIATES $3.48 $0.00 $3.48
2012 9960162040006901 PLANTATION TUTORIAL CENTER $0.22 $0.00 $0.22
2012 9960162040060901 PLEAKS TIRE SHOP $2.09 $0.00 $2.09
2012 9960162060065914 POGUE CONTRACTING $25.61 $0.00 $25.61
2012 9960162060092907 PHILOPATEER MERCURIUS INC $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 9960162080008901 PET GROOMING & BOARDING $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960162080039907 PANTE TECHNOLOGY CORP $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960162080049910 PAYDAY KINGS $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960162100009907 PATEL ALPASH DPM MD POD $3.04 $0.00 $3.04
2012 9960162100057910 PINTO CARLOS $0.59 $0.00 $0.59
2012 9960162110001914 RITZ HOSPITALITY ASSOC. INC. $16.51 $0.00 $16.51
2012 9960162110015907 KAROWALIA INC $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960162110017901 PREFERRED EMS INC $2.95 $0.00 $2.95
2012 9960162110039907 THE PRINCE LAW FIRM $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2012 99601621 10042907 PIERSON'S CAJUN & COUNTRY CAFE $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960162110048910 PHARMA CARE TEXAS INC $9.61 $0.00 $9.61
2012 9960162110116910 MARGARETHA TOBING AND FX BUL $3.71 $0.00 $3.71
2012 9960162120018907 PRESIDIUM AVIATION $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960162120029901 PRASLA SADRUDDIN $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960162120036907 PRINCESS DIANA'S BOYS & GIRLS A( $12.54 $0.00 $12.54
2012 9960162120047907 POINTSMAN EMS $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960162120085910 POWER SERVICES $1.52 $0.00 $1.52
2012 9960162120121907 PANDIGITAL INC $0.02 $0.00 $0.02
2012 9960170950011910 PUMPKIN PIE BEAUTY SUPPLY/ SCRI $2.91 $0.00 $2.91
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2012 9960172010006907 QUAIL VALLEY CLEANERS $4.71 $0.00 $4.71

2012 9960172030004907 YUSHAN & WINNIE LP $5.06 $0.00 $5.06
2012 9960172040005907 QUIZNO'S $3.23 $0.00 $3.23
2012 9960172120001914 QUICK PLUS CLEANERS $0.95 50.00 $0.95
2012 9960172120008907 JASBIR S SOODAN $9.12 $0.00 $9.12
2012 9960180890040901 RANDLE MATERIALS & CONTRACTC $12.13 $0.00 $12.13

2012 9960182010013910 HUYNH NGHI T $3.29 $0.00 $3.29
2012 9960182040001907 R P FINANCE CO LLC $11.91 $0.00 $11.91

2012 9960182060031910 REJOICE AIR $4.83 $0.00 $4.83
2012 9960182080096907 RAY-N-SON AUTO DETAIL $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960182090021910 ROYAL PHARMACY $24.34 $0.00 $24.34
2012 9960182090040908 ROOSEVELT LODGE CAFE & GIFT SH $0.40 $0.00 $0.40
2012 9960182090047901 ROSENBERG CAR AUDIO $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960182100027907 REALTY EXECUTIVES $2.68 $0.00 $2.68
2012 9960182100047907 RUDY'S PANEL REPLACEMENT & RU $1.52 $0.00 $1.52

2012 9960182100054907 LAW FUK CHOt $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960182100107907 RIDGEMONT GROUP LTD $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960182100109901 3137 B&R LLC $19.09 $0.00 $19.09
2012 9960182110023901 ROYAL GROUP REALTY $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960182110035901 RESOURCE EDUCATION CENTER $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960182110037910 RELIANCE FOODS $25.76 $0.00 $25.76

2012 9960182120002901 ROSE-RICH FUNERAL & CREMATIOM $3.38 $0.00 $3.38
2012 9960182120013907 RITAS N FAJITAS I LLC $2.85 $0.00 $2.85

2012 9960182120021914 RDLTX LLC $3.33 $0.00 $3.33
2012 9960182120022907 CRIMSON HEALTHCARE MANAGEMI $3.42 $0.00 $3.42
2012 9960182120028901 AL ENTERPRISES LLC $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960182120029901 RAMIREZ AUTO SALES & MECHANIK $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960182120039901 RESOLUTE IMPORTS $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960182120040901 EDMOND TERRY J $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
2012 9960182120041907 ROMULO GARCIA $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960182120046907 ROBERT HORRY CENTER FOR SPOR1 $6.27 $0.00 $6.27
2012 9960182120061910 REEL IT AMUSEMENT INC $1.43 $0.00 $1.43
2012 9960182120066910 R.L. STEWART SERVICES CO $0.36 $0.00 $0.36
2012 9960182120089907 REMINDERBAND INC $0.01 $0.00 $0.01

2012 9960190980018507 SUGAR LAND FAMILY CARE CENTEI $0.63 $0.00 $0.63
2012 9960192020025914 SHARBROUGH & ASSOCIATES $0.99 $0.00 $0.99
2012 9960192020136907 SWEET MESQUITE $3.30 $0.00 $3.30
2012 9960192050103907 H A GROUP LLC THE $26.86 $0.00 $26.86
2012 9960192050117914 STICKPIXEL $5.43 $0.00 $5.43
2012 9960192060015907 SOUTHERN SPECIALTIES $0.91 $0.00 $0.91

2012 9960192060053907 STUDIO 1l & COMPANY $0.95 $0.94 $0.01

2012 9960192070121901 SCOTT TYSONS BUILDERS LANDSCA $4.18 $0.00 $4.18
2012 9960192080057901 SCHOOL YARD LEARNING CENTER $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192080071910 STAFFORD MEDICAL SUPPLY INC $1.53 $0.00 $1.53
2012 9960192080087907 SPICY CHINA CHINA INC $3.14 $0.00 $3.14
2012 9960192080129901 SPEEDPRO INC $3.68 $3.60 $0.08
2012 9960192090044910 STORM MANAGEMENT INC $0.65 $0.00 $0.65
2012 9960192090050907 THE HA GROUP LLC SUPERIOR CLEA $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192090056907 STAFFORDSHIRE AUTO CARE $4.71 $0.00 $4.71

2012 9960192090072910 S & S MEDICAL SUPPLY ETC $1.18 $0.00 $1.18
2012 9960192090090906 SOUTHWEST MOTOCROSS $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960192090113914 SPRINT $1.a8 $0.00 3118
2012 9960192100019901 SOSA'S INSURANCE & SERVICES $0.38 $0.00 $0.38
2012 9960192100032914 SALDIVAR'S CONSULTANTS $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960192100036901 MARIO VILLAGRANDE AND RIGOBE $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960192100046901 KATRINA NUTT & JULIE WELLS $3.24 $0.00 $3.24
2012 9960192100112907 PARKER & BURGESS LLC CPA $2.47 $2.31 $0.16
2012 9960192100115907 AAA SHAH LLC $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960192100129907 SEMMERIA S ANDERSON $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192100134901 SUTTON EDWARD M $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192100143908 SOUTH WEST AUTO BODY PARTS IN $10.45 $0.00 $10.45
2012 9960192100187914 SUIT WAREHOUSE OUTLET $93.13 50.00 $93.13
2012 9960192110011914 SUPER DOOPER KIDS $2.85 $0.00 $2.85
2012 9960192110022901 SHOP THE $2.00 $0.00 $2.00
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2012 9960192110026907 SIENNA TOWING & RECOVERY LLC $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192110040907 TAM KOAM : $1.92 $0.00 $1.92
2012 9960192110041907 SUGAR CREEK CARE SERVICES $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192110057910 SS WIRELESS LLC $1.71 $0.00 $1.71

2012 9960192110073910 SELECT HEALTHCARE INC $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960192110105901 SCALAR MATRIX $0.30 $0.00 $0.30
2012 9960192110108907 AJWR COMPANY LLC $2.57 $0.00 $2.57
2012 9960192110137907 STAR 2010 RENTAL INC $6.69 $0.04 $6.65

2012 9960192110172901 SERIF INC $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960192110176907 SERIF INC $0.20 $0.00 $0.20
2012 9960192110180907 SERIF INC $0.18 $0.00 $0.18
2012 9960192110193910 SUNRISE REALTORS $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960192120001901 SOUTHERN COMFORT CUSTOM CYC $6.27 $6.20 $0.07
2012 9960192120023910 STAFFORD BANQUET HALL LLC $10.03 $0.00 $10.03

2012 9960192120028901 LUSDEL CARMEN DIAZ CASTRO $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960192120029914 SANC RUMNEY $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960192120035914 SUN MOBILITY $4.50 $0.00 $4.50
2012 9960192120037914 SUNNY SHADES INC $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960192120043901 SUGAR SHACK BAKERY $1.37 $0.00 $1.37
2012 9960192120055914 SIN SONNISAY $5.54 $0.00 $5.54
2012 9960192120056901 STACY'S PLACE $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960192120062914 VI INTERESTS LLC $2.19 $0.00 $2.19
2012 9960192120065910 SHADES OF BEAUTY HAIR STUDIO $0.48 $0.00 $048
2012 9960192120067907 WHITE MYRON K $2.95 $0.00 $2.95

2012 9960192120070907 STILEN BUTIKK LLC $0.86 $0.00 $0.86
2012 9960192120092907 EIHAB R MASOUD $0.23 $0.00 $0.23

2012 9960192120097910 SAHIB INVESTMENTS $0.48 $0.00 $0.48

2012 9960192120100910 SOLAR PLUS LLC $0.48 $0.00 $0.48

2012 9960192120123910 SIMPSON BRANDON $0.36 $0.00 $0.36
2012 9960192120126907 ST. STEVEN BAPTIST CHURCH $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960192120168907 SOUTHERN TELECAM INC $0.07 $0.00 $0.07
2012 9960200880012901 SHINE JEWELRY COMPANY $25.92 $0.00 $25.92

2012 9960200960013901 SHEAR IMPRESSIONS $11.53 $0.00 $11.53

2012 9960202020064910 THOMAS ROGERS & ASSOC INC $18.99 $0.00 $18.99

2012 9960202050021910 T.D. ROWE AMUSEMENTS $4.84 $0.00 $4.84
2012 9960202050094901 TEXSTAR PAINTING & WALLPAPER $0.28 $0.00 $0.28
2012 9960202070029901 PAUL DENNIS CEARLEY $3.71 $0.00 $3.71

2012 9960202090016901 TATTOO SHOP $0.29 $0.00 $0.29
2012 9960202090054907 T F BARBER SHOP $0.23 $0.00 $0.23

2012 9960202090079914 3D TOYS & GAMES $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960202100018901 TKO BOXING CLUB $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960202100041914 TOY TOWN THE $2.12 $0.00 $2.12
2012 9960202100042901 SANDS RHONDA R $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960202100057910 THIRD COAST & PLASTIC $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960202100067907 TKO TEXAS KARATE ORGANIZATIO! $0.76 $0.00 $0.76
2012 9960202100069907 DE 10 AUTO REPAIR $0.59 $0.00 $0.59
2012 9960202100078907 RODNEY JEROME WALKER $0.12 $0.00 $0.12
2012 9960202110007914 THIS IS MEXICO GALLERY $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960202110026901 THE TRAINING STATION $0.95 $0.66 $0.29
2012 9960202110031914 TOY STATION $0.67 $0.00 $0.67
2012 9960202110038910 THE TOBACCO LEAF LLC $7.72 $0.00 $7.712
2012 9960202110039910 POMONOK PHARMACY INC $6.27 $0.00 $6.27
2012 9960202110049910 TEXAS CHEER SUGAR LAND $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960202110055907 KHAN SABAZ $1.90 $0.00 $1.90
2012 9960202110058907 TAQUERIA COCINA MEXICANA $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9960202110059907 TIKI LIQUOR STORES LLC $8.60 $0.00 $8.60
2012 9960202110065901 TRANSFORMATION BY DESIGN $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9960202110081907 TABERNACULO B DE ADORACION $0.57 $0.00 $0.57
2002 9960202110085%07 CRESPO THERESA CALLIS $5.70 $0.00 $5.70
2012 9960202120004914 TRADE SHOW BOUTIQUE $0.10 $0.00 $0.10
2012 9960202120008901 TKO $0.95 $0.00 $0.95
2012 9960202120015901 TILE SERVICES $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9960202120018901 GARCIAELISA § $4.50 $0.00 $4.50
2012 9960202120023907 AGUILAR RANULFO $0.69 $0.00 $0.69
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
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9960202120049907
9960202120060907
9960202120061907
9960202120062907
9960202120069901
9960202120092907
9960202120094910
9960210930042910
9960210940026910
9960212020009901
9960212050001907
9960212050006907
9960212080009907
9960212100004901
9960212100007501
9960212110016907
9960212110018914
9960212120003901
9960212120005914
9960212120010907
9960222020011901
9960222080007901
9960222110006901
9960222120007901
9960222120019907
9960230930005907
9960232020030901
9960232060029914
9960232070017907
9960232080017910
9960232090009907
9960232090057907
9960232090059907
9960232100024910
9960232100073907
9960232110019910
9960232120009901
9960232120012901
9960232120015907
9960232120017907
9960232120019910
9960240940003907
9960252100005901
9960252100006907
9960262040004910
9960262110001907
9960262120004907
9960262120009907
9960262120011907
9963132080098907
9963132080116907
9963132120021907
9963142060002910
9963142060003910
9963182090050910
9965002070025907
9965002070030907
9965002070072907
9965002070121907
9965002070179901
9965002070235907
9965002070240901
9965002070243907
9965002070257901

GUEVARA MARVINJ
TEX STYLE CORVETTES
TOLEDO CIRILO E

THE COVENANT HOME CARE SERVH

TWIN CITY BOXING CLUB
TEXAS BLUE WIRELESS LLC
TELECOM EXPRESS

TEXAS SOUTHWAY MOTORS INC
TEAM TEXAS

UNIQUE HAIR DESIGN
MOTONCO INC

ULTRALINK HEALTHCARE CORP
URBAN RENDEZVOUS
UTILIPOINT

ANNETTE P HEATH
UNTOURAGE SALON RETREAT
UNIQUE GOLF & TURF LLC

U R HOUSTON

UNIQUE GOLF & TURF LLC
ROJOS ALEJANDRO

VIDEO RITMO

VENZA JOHNNY

VISIBLE GROUP INC

VINEYARD EMS INC

NATIONAL PROPERTY APPRAISAL G

CLOUD ANGELA

WILD RICE AUTO

WEST HOUSTON ELECTRIC INC
WALKER'S ORIGINAL BAR-B-QUE
WILCO TAX SERVICES

WEALTH MASTERS INTERNATIONAIL

WILSHIRE HOMES HOUSTON LTD
WILSHIRE HOMES HOUSTON LTD
WIRELESS STORE

WESTBURY GROUP LTD

WELSH ROBERT

ANWAR JAMAL QAZI & TARIQ JAMII

WHATS THE DEAL?
UGUYSPIZZA

WHITMART

WRIGHT FUNERAL SERVICE
WAYNE'S BARBER SHOP
YATES STUCCO CO

YOHANA'S WEDDING FLOWERS
ZIGGY'S PEST CONTROL
FINESSE ENTERPRISES INC
ZION MIXED MARTIAL ARTS
ZOOM TELEPHONICS INC
ZOOM TELEPHONICS INC
MARLIN LEASING

MARLIN LEASING

MARLIN LEASING

NATIONAL MUSIC SERVICE INC
NATIONAL MUSIC SERVICE INC
ROYAL BANK

ACAD ADVANTAGE INC
ACREAGE MOWING INC

ALL STARS AUTO TRANSPORT
APACHE WASTE LP

BARTEE ENTERPRISES INC

BPA OF HOUSTON

BRAZOS BEND ELECTRIC
BREWER TRANSPORTATION
BUILDERS LANDSCAPING INC
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$1.85 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$0.76 $0.00
$3.04 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$2.09 $0.00
$1.19 $0.00
$3.90 $0.00
$25.77 $0.00
$0.15 $0.00
$4.47 30.00
$6.08 $0.00
$14.63 $0.00
$0.57 $0.00
$0.63 $0.00
$0.49 $0.00
$1.24 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$2.28 $0.00
30.48 $0.00
$30.07 $0.00
$0.67 30.00
$26.13 $0.00
$1.23 $0.00
$1.14 $0.00
$11.52 $0.00
30.45 $0.00
$10.04 $7.46
$0.95 $0.00
$0.48 $0.00
31110 $0.00
313.59 $0.00
$8.78 $0.00
50.62 $0.00
$0.29 $0.00
$1.81 $0.00
$1.43 $0.00
$0.95 $0.00
$7.94 $0.00
$6.27 $0.00
$1.43 $0.00
$0.48 $0.00
$1.90 $0.00
$0.38 $0.00
$11.61 $0.00
$0.57 $0.00
$0.57 $0.00
$0.05 $0.00
$0.05 $0.00
$0.29 $0.13
$0.21 $0.09
$0.24 $0.11
30.45 50.00
$0.41 $0.00
$11.43 $0.00
$3.23 $0.00
$0.59 $0.00
$0.84 $0.00
$3.24 $0.00
$1.49 $0.00
$5.79 $0.00
$1.94 $0.00
$4.60 $0.00
$3.25 $0.00

$1.85
$0.95
$0.76
$3.04
$0.95
$2.09
$1.19
$3.90
$25.77
$0.15
$4.47
$6.08
$14.63
$0.57
30.63
$0.49
$1.24
$0.95
$2.28
$0.48
$30.07
30.67
$26.13
$1.23
$1.14
$11.52
50.45
$2.58
$0.95
$0.48
$11.10
$13.59
$8.78
$0.62
$0.29
31.81
$1.43
$0.95
$7.94
36.27
$1.43
$0.48
$1.90
$0.38
$11.61
$0.57
$0.57
$0.05
$0.05
$0.16
$0.12
$0.13
$0.45
$0.41
$11.43
$3.23
$0.59
$0.84
$3.24
$1.49
$5.79
$1.94
$4.60
$3.25
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9965002070396910
9965002070399907
9965002070425907
9965002070445901
9965002070460907
9965002070497907
9965002070609914
9965002070615907
9965002070636907
9965002070691901
9965002070751901
9965002070752901
9965002070757907
9965002070767907
9965002070835907
9965002070886907
9965002070903907
9965002070929907
9965002071046910
9965002071068907
9965002071089907
9965002071106901
9965002071130914
9965002071147910
9965002071156901
9965002071201901
9965002071210910
9965002071251907
9965002071262910
9965002071323907
9965002071328910
9965002071419910
9965002071494907
9965002071497907
9965002071508901
9965002071522907
9965002071573901
9965002071606914
9965002071647901
9965002071706907
9965002071755907
9965002071921910
9965002071993907
9965002072098907
9965002072115901
9965002072178907
9965002072205907
9965002072235910
9965200960003901
9966130115614901
9966200112110901
9966210018091910
9966210104017910
9999000100032910
9999000100087910
9999000100104910
9999000100115910
9999000100148910
9999000100326910
9999000310031907
99990003 10080907
9999000410010901
9999000450040901
9999000450050901

COLOR BURST CARPET SYSTEMS
COLUMBUS QSR

CORPORATE HEALTHCARE MGMT It

CS HOME IMPROVEMENT
D I ENVIRONMENTAL
DEBORAH DESIGNS INC
ESF COMPANIES INC
EUROPA IMPORTS INC
FALANTHI INC

FORT BEND LANDSCAPE DESIGN IN(
GARTEX BUILDING PARTNERS LTD
GARTEX CONSTRUCTION COMP INC

GARZA VICTOR ANTHONY
GENERAL MEDICAL SUPPLY
GULF COAST HEAVY EQUIPMENT
HEARN CONTRACTORS INC
HICK'S MORTUARY TRANSPORT

HOU PROPELLER & MARINE SUPPLY

MUSICK JASON
JIREH HOME CARE

JOHNSONS FIVESTAR TRANSPORT

OKEHIE JUSTINA A

KATY LANDSCAPING & STONE
KEYSTONE FOUNDATION REPAIR
KLS CONSTRUCTION

LARRY'S WRECKER SERVICE

LAWRENCE ANZALDUA COMPANIES

LLOTTIES LATE NIGHT SERVICE
LONE STAR AUTO ELECTRIC
MARSTERS COMPANY

MARYS CLEANING SERVICE
MORGAN CONSULTANTS

OHIO DENTAL & MEDICAL INC
OLD HORIZON'S

ORTIZ SWIMMING POOLS
WILLIAMS PAMELA D

PHILLIPS CRANE & RIGGING

PREWITT PETROLEUM PRODUCTS IN

R AND I LAWN SERVICE

RELIANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS IN¢

ROBERTSON ALEXIS A
MJOINC

TES MANAGEMENT INC
UNDERWOOD TRAVIS
TURF BUILDERS INC

VT INC AS TRUSTEE WORLD OMNI

WEST U PHYSICAL MEDICINE
WILLOWRIDGE DAY CARE

SCOTT TYSONS BUILDERS LANDSC#

BAHAR RAED
WALTERS MICHAEL A
TEXAS SOUTHWAY MOTORS INC

ULTIMATE AUTOMOBILES OF HOUS'

DUARTE JAMES

RODRIGUEZ ROSA

PATRON RUBEN

FLORES MARIA

WILBORN TOMMY W & DANNA M
GUEVARA KAREN

RODRIGUEZ LUCY

CHENEY JUAN

RAMON MARYANN M
QUINTERO MOBILE HOME PARK
QUINTERO MOBILE HOME PARK
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$0.55 $0.00
34.60 $0.00
$1.07 $0.00
$0.18 $0.00
$3.90 $0.00
$2.95 $0.00
$6.26 $0.00
$0.49 $0.00
$1.46 $0.00
$0.23 $0.00
$1.57 $0.00
$0.90 $0.00
$2.25 $0.00
$0.70 $0.00
$0.11 $0.00
$0.31 $0.00
$1.53 $0.00
$1.60 $0.00
$1.29 $0.00
$0.33 30.00
$1.88 $0.00
$2.76 $0.00
$0.62 $0.00
51.69 $0.00
$4.40 $0.00
$1.21 $0.00
$7.51 $0.00
$0.51 $0.00
$3.09 $0.00
$5.78 $0.00
$2.23 $0.00
$1.43 $0.00
$0.75 $0.00
$0.10 $0.00
$0.11 $0.00
$0.82 $0.00
$1.13 $0.00
$8.72 50.00
$0.10 30.00
$2.36 $0.00
$0.43 $0.00
$0.87 $0.00
$5.32 $0.00
$2.72 $0.00
$1.99 $0.00
$0.44 $0.00
$1.77 $0.00
$0.72 $0.00
$6.02 $0.00
$0.95 $0.01
$0.55 50.00
$8.47 $2.20
$110.77 $50.82
50.69 $0.00
$0.53 $0.00
$0.66 $0.00
$0.57 $0.00
$0.75 $0.00
51.73 $0.00
30.87 $0.00
$1.35 $0.00
$3.01 $0.27
$0.83 $0.00
$0.74 $0.00

$0.55
$4.60
$1.07
30.18
$3.90
3295
$6.26
50.49
$1.46
$0.23
$1.57
50.90
$2.25
30.70
$0.11
$0.31
$1.53
$1.60
$1.29
$0.33
$1.88
$2.76
$0.62
$1.69
3440
$1.21
$7.51
$0.51
$3.09
$5.78
$2.23
$1.43
$0.75
$0.10
50.11
$0.82
$1.13
$8.72
$0.10
$2.36
$0.43
$0.87
$5.32
$2.72
$1.99
$0.44
$1.77
$0.72
$6.02
$0.94
$0.55
$6.27
$59.95
$0.69
$0.53
$0.66
$0.57
$0.75
3173
$0.87
$1.35
$2.74
$0.83
$0.74



Request Seq.: 4304407

Run-Date: 06/24/2023

FORT BEND COUNTY
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06/24/2023

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.19

Run-Time: 09:30:21 Req. Seq. (1502): 4304406 For Effective Change Date: 06/24/2023
Juris 78 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

Year  Account Orwmer MName Lavy Levy Pald Remaining Levy
2012 9999000450060901 ROJAS JESUS $1.16 $0.00 $1.16
2012 9999000640353907 DEMOSS JOHNNY R $2.69 $0.20 $2.49
2012 9999000642043907 JINES SUSAN KAY $0.14 $0.00 $0.14
2012 9999000643067907 GARZA ANDREA $0.54 $0.00 $0.54
2012 9999000643126907 DOYAN REVALDO B $1.25 $0.00 $1.25
2012 9999000643206907 BENITEZ FERNANDO $1.73 $0.00 $1.73
2012 9999000643249907 ESCAMILLA ROSALINDA $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9999000643422907 RODRIGUEZ SYLVIA $1.20 $0.00 $1.20
2012 9999001100218901 GONZALEZ GRACIELA $0.48 $0.00 $0.48
2012 9999001320088901 ROSNIAK WILL $0.40 $0.00 $0.40
2012 9999001330030901 ATKINSON JERRY $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 9999001330041901 COTTONWOOD SCHOOL LLC $0.42 $0.00 $0.42

2012 9999001330050901 ROSNIAK WILL $0.35 $0.00 $0.35

2012 9999001330093901 COTTONWOOD SCHOOL LLC $0.52 $0.00 $0.52
2012 9999001400209910 ALLEGRIA EDWIN $0.74 $0.00 $0.74
2012 9999001400473910 BRANDON SCOTT W $2.19 $0.00 $2.19
2012 9999001400570910 BROCKETT MELVIN E & JON C $0.05 $0.00 $0.05

2012 9999001400751910 HERNANDEZ ANNETTE $1.53 $0.00 $1.53

2012 9999001400774910 ORTIZ VICTOR R $2.39 $0.00 $2.39
2012 9999001400847910 GAYLE ANNA E $1.68 $0.00 $1.68
2012 9999001401090910 BALOGH CHARLENE $0.95 $0.00 $0.95

2012 9999001401217910 HERNANDEZ GLORIA $227 $0.00 $2.27
2012 9999001410130901 GEBARA TOMASA T $0.97 $0.00 $0.97
2012 9999002400158901 RIOS RAQUELA $0.98 $0.00 $0.98

2012 9999002800042901 TORRES JESUS $0.51 $0.00 $0.51

2012 9999002800043901 CASTELLANOS LETICIA $0.51 $0.00 $0.51

2012 9999002800303901 JENNY LANE MHP $2.72 $0.00 $2.72

2012 9999002800511901 RAMIREZ ADELINA $1.42 $0.00 $1.42

2012 9999002800532901 RICHMOND MHP INC $2.65 $0.00 $2.65
2012 9999002800722901 VEGA MARIA $2.99 $1.25 $1.74
2012 9999002900058907 ALVARADO JOSEL $0.80 $0.00 $0.80
2012 9999002980039901 SALDUA SOLEDA $1.27 $0.00 $127
2012 9999003500424901 MILLICAN BOBBIE & A-J $1.26 $0.00 $1.26
2012 9999003650308907 CENTRAL PRISON UNIT $2.46 $0.00 $2.46
2012 9999004000128901 KLOTZ JAMIE LYNN $0.79 $0.00 $0.79
2012 9999004500031914 PAREDES FRANSISCO $0.94 $0.00 $0.94

2012 9999004500056914 SERVIN ERNESTO $0.95 $0.00 $0.95

2012 9999004500092914 SANTOS JOSE $0.68 $0.00 $0.68

2012 9999004500162914 SALINAS JOEL G & AYMEE G $0.95 $0.00 $0.95

2012 9999004620055901 GONZALES MARIO $0.09 $0.00 $0.09
2012 9999004700070906 OLIVER JAMES E $0.60 $0.00 $0.60
2012 9999004700111906 MEYER EDDIE JR $0.95 $0.00 $0.95

2012 9999004700121906 DONALD LINDA $0.04 $0.00 $0.04
2012 9999005100034907 GUERRA MANUEL $1.20 $0.00 $1.20
2012 9999005100107901 REYES ALICIA $1.12 $0.24 $0.88
2012 9999005200050901 SANCHEZ HORTENCIA $3.21 $0.00 $3.21

2012 9999005200200901 HENNESSEY CURTIS & CYNTHIA $0.19 $0.00 $0.19
2012 9999005671089907 SUAREZ RENE ANIBAL & MARIO $1.84 $0.00 $1.84
2012 9999005671421907 ARANDA MIGUEL $1.00 $0.00 $1.00
2012 9999005671496907 MOYA OSCAR & ROSA MEJIA $3.64 $0.00 $3.64
2012 9999006000216901 ORDUNO SANDRA $0.90 $0.00 $0.90
2012 9999006000442901 GOMEZ OSCAR & MARIA $0.13 $0.00 ' $0.13
2012 9999006000639901 ROGELIO CASAS & DOLORES MANC: $2.30 $0.00 $2.30
2012 9999006001531901 NUNEZ BERNARDO $1.14 $0.00 $1.14
2012 9999006920051901 MUNOZ JUAN $0.74 $0.00 $0.74
2012 9999008000240901 BENNETT ROBERTF 11 $1.53 $1.51 $0.02
2012 9999010641053907 AVALOS CINECIO $0.51 $0.00 $0.51

2012 9999010641704907 GALLARDO JOE H $1.47 $0.00 $1.47
2012 9999010642103907 DUARTE AUGUSTINE & HERMILO $0.59 $0.00 $0.59
2012 9999010642423907 TORRES ANDREA $0.51 50.00 $0.51

2012 9999010642673907 PATEL NICK $0.89 $0.00 $0.89
2012 MJ400055988000R ESTATE OF RUSSELL WADE DECD $0.02 $0.00 $0.02
2012 ML73002589600R! HRUZEK ANNETTE $0.02 $0.00 $0.02
2012 MM25001343000RI DOLE BENJAMIN P $0.18 $0.00 $0.18
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FORT BEND COUNTY

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
Request Seq.: 4304407 POST - PROCESS
ANNUAL 10/20 WRITE OFF 06/24/2023
Run-Date: 06/24/2023 writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.19
Run-Time: 09:30:21 Req. Seq. (1502): 4304406 For Effective Change Date: 06/24/2023
Juris 78 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE
2012 MP660011850000R DALEY JAMES E $0.06 $0.02 $0.04
2012 MP660016502500R FOOTE JOESPH GARRETT ESTATE Of $0.01 $0.00 $0.01
2012 MP660016512750R FOOTE STEPHEN A 111 $0.01 $0.00 $0.01
2012 MP660054615370R TIGARD LILLIAN FOOTE $0.01 $0.00 $0.01
2012 MP851016502500R FOOTE JOSEPH GARRETT $0.03 $0.00 $0.03
2012 MP851016512750R FOOTE STEPHEN A 111 $0.03 $0.00 $0.03
2012 MP851054615370R TIGARD LILLIAN FOOTE $0.03 $0.00 $0.03
2012 MS760010329100R COOK JOENT $0.31 $0.09 $0.22
2012 MU20012589600R1 HRUZEK ANNETTE $0.02 $0.00 $0.02

Fort Bend Co Drainage Yearly Totals:

1993 1 $11.14 $0.00 $11.14
1994 1 $9.24 $0.00 $9.24
1995 1 $8.15 $0.00 $8.15
1996 1 $8.45 $0.00 $8.45
1997 1 $8.27 $0.00 $8.27
1998 1 $8.70 $0.00 $8.70
1999 1 $747 $0.00 $7.47
2001 1 $0.24 $0.00 $0.24
2002 152 $173.87 $0.30 $173.57
2007 4 $31.60 $3.16 $28.44
2008 1 $5.60 $0.00 $5.60
2009 1 $13.46 $0.00 $13.46
2010 6 $81.33 $26.42 $54.91
2011 79 $960.31 $21.95 $938.36
2012 837 $2,453.24 $106.90 $2,346.34
Totals for Jurisdiction 1,088 $3,781.07 $158.73 $3,622.34
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06/25/2023 01:27:5 4291453 TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM PAGE: 59
TC168 TAX COLLECTOR MONTHLY REPORT INCLUDES AG ROLLBACK
FROM 06/24/2023 TO 06/24/2023

FISCAL START: 10/01/2022 END: 09/30/2023 JURISDICTION: 0078 FORT BEND CO DRAINAGE

CERT TAXABLE VALUE ADJUSTMENTS ADJ TAX VALUE TAX RATE TAX LEVY PAID ACCTS

CURRENT YEAR 94,871,081, 244 1,045,544,905 95,916,626,149 0 00.012900 12,381,297.88 396,956

YEAR TAXES DUE MONTH ADJ ADJUSTMENT YTD LEVY PAID PAID YTD BALANCE COLL % YTD UNCOLL
2022 12,246,002.75 .00 135,295.13 0.00 12,176,785.77 204,512.11 98.35 0.00
2021 78,936.53 .00 57,660.40- 0.00 19,019.17- 40,295.30 89.39- 0.00
2020 41,563.70 .00 25,356.86- 0.00 15,172.01- 31,378.85 93.61- 0.00
2019 27,371.70 .00 2,785.61- 0.00 2,481.67 22,104.42 10.09 0.00
2018 23,022.04 .00 1,077.68- 0.00 2,283.75 19,660.61 10.41 0.00
2017 15,037.18 .00 4,189.87- 0.00 1,847.85- 12,695.16 17.04- 0.00
2016 10,971.70 .00 0.00 0.00 1,220.01 9,751.69" 11l.12 0.00
201S 8,773.23 .00 0.00 0.00 782.41 7,990.82 8.92 0.00
2014 7.542.61 .00 0.00 0.00 451.37 7,091.24 5.98 0.00
2013 4,295.16 .00 0.00 0.00 306.63 3,988.53 7.14 0.00
2012 4,907.81 2,346.34- 2,346.34- 0.00 205.22 2,356.25 8.01 0.00
2011 3,281.21 938.36- 938.36- 0.00 81.49 2,261.36 3.48 0.00
2010 2,542.30 54.91- 54.91- 0.00 66.90 2,420.49 2.69 0.00
2009 2,261.39 13.46- 13.46- 0.00 71.67 2,176.26 3.19 0.00
2008 1,613.26 5.60- 5.60- 0.00 56.84 1,550.82 3.54 0.00
2007 1,364.24 28.44- 28.44- 0.00 69.92 1,265.88 5.23 0.00
2006 1,408.71 .00 0.00 0.00 64.48 1,344.23 4.58 0.00
2005 27957 .39 .00 0.00 0.00 10.07 2,947.32 .34 0.00
2004 839.75 .00 0.00 0.00 8.78 830.97 1.05 0.00
2003 864.75 .00 0.00 0.00 9.75 855.00 1.13 0.00
2002 542.83 173.57- 173.57~ 0.00 19.94 349.32 5.40 0.00
2001 3,412.26 61.66- 61.66- 0.00 181.09 3,169.51 5.40 0.00
e ke 12,489,512.50 3,622.34- 40,602.37 0.00 12,149,118.73 380,996.14 0.00
CURR 12,246,002.75 .00 135,295.13 0.00 12,176,785.77 204,512.11 0.00

DELQ 243,509.75 3,628 . Jél= 94,692.76- 0.00 27,667.04~ 176,484.03 0.00





